
Re/No:-

S.NO. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

Aff. No:- 330784 School Code:- 65783 

RAVI SHANKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi 

(Run & Managed By:- Ramjatan charitable & Welfare Trust) 

M rspublicschool.principal@gmail.com 
6207895384, 9122727271 ® www.rspschool.in 

Date:-

DETAILS OF SCHOOL .MANA6EM£NT COMMIT££ MEMBERS 
NAME FATHER/SPOUSE 

NAME 
SACHINDRA RAY ANIK LAL RAI 

SHASHI KANT RAY KEDAR ROY 

SAROJ KUMAR SIT ARAM YADAV 
SUMAN 

AVADHESH KUMAR RAM SAKAL 
SINGH SINGH 

DHARMENDRA UTTAM PASWAN 
PASWAN 

SANJEET KUMAR NIRDHAN DAS 
DAS 

BIPIN KUMAR RAY RAM UDAY ROY 

SHAMBHU SHARAN NAVAL KISHORE 
SINGH SINGH 

RAMESH CHANDRA RAM SWAROOP 
MISHRA MISHRA 

S.P. RAM KRAM 

CHIRANJEEVI ROY BABU NARAYAN 
ROY 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRMAN 

MANAGER 

PRINCIPAL 

TEACHER 
MEMBER 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

PARENT 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PRINCIPAL 
MEMBER,DMP 
HOLY MISSION 

ROSERA 
HM, GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL, 
MEGHAUL, 

BEGUSARAI 
MEMBER BOARD 

NOMINNE 
MEMBER BOARD, 

NOMINEE 

ADDRESS CONTACT 

KHARAHIYA 8825239772 
MANGALGARH 
SAMASTIPUR 

DEODHA 8084633497 
MANGALGAARH 

SAMASTIPUR 
AARAHI 9931828163 
SINGHIA 

SAMASTIPUR 
RAMPUR 9570658910 

BEGUSARAI 
KHARAHIYA 9430244142 

MANGALGARH 
SAMASTIPUR 
DUDHPURA 9430026652 

MANGALGARH 
SAMASTIPUR 
KHARAHIYA 7549702539 

MANGALGARH 
SAMASTIPUR 

DAMODARPUR 9939950100 
ROSERA 

SAMASTIPUR 

KATHARBANI 8877615651 
ROSERA 

SAMASTIPUR 

PRINCIPAL K.V, 7488364790 
SAMASTIPUR 

PRINCIPAL 9431691667 
J .N.V. VAISHALI 

Principal 
R. S. Public School, Kha~hiya 
Ro~.--~ •- , Sam~~tmur 

TERM OF 
MEMBERSHIP 

6 YEARS 

5 YEARS 

3YEARS 

1 YEAR 

1 YEAR 

1 YEAR 

1 YEAR 

3 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

KHARAHIYA, MANGALGARH, DIST:- SAMASTIPUR, BIHAR- 848208 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

