



Aff. No:- 330784

School Code:- 65783

RAVI SHANKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

(Run & Managed By:- Ramjatan charitable & Welfare Trust)

 rspublicschool.principal@gmail.com 6207895384, 9122727271  www.rspsschool.in

Ref No:-

Date:-

DETAILS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS

S.NO.	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS	CONTACT	TERM OF MEMBERSHIP
01	SACHINDRA RAY	ANIK LAL RAI	CHAIRMAN	KHARAHIA MANGALGARH SAMASTIPUR	8825239772	6 YEARS
02	SHASHI KANT RAY	KEDAR ROY	MANAGER	DEODHA MANGALGARH SAMASTIPUR	8084633497	5 YEARS
03	SAROJ KUMAR SUMAN	SITARAM YADAV	PRINCIPAL	AARAHIA SINGHIA SAMASTIPUR	9931828163	3 YEARS
04	AVADHESH KUMAR SINGH	RAM SAKAL SINGH	TEACHER MEMBER	RAMPUR BEGUSARAI	9570658910	1 YEAR
05	DHARMENDRA PASWAN	UTTAM PASWAN	TEACHER MEMBER	KHARAHIA MANGALGARH SAMASTIPUR	9430244142	1 YEAR
06	SANJEET KUMAR DAS	NIRDHAN DAS	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	DUDHPURA MANGALGARH SAMASTIPUR	9430026652	1 YEAR
07	BIPIN KUMAR RAY	RAM UDAY ROY	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	KHARAHIA MANGALGARH SAMASTIPUR	7549702539	1 YEAR
08	SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH	NAVAL KISHORE SINGH	PRINCIPAL MEMBER, DMP HOLY MISSION ROSERA	DAMODARPUR ROSERA SAMASTIPUR	9939950100	3 YEARS
09	RAMESH CHANDRA MISHRA	RAM SWAROOP MISHRA	HM, GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, MEGHAUL, BEGUSARAI	KATHARBANI ROSERA SAMASTIPUR	8877615651	3 YEARS
10	S.P. RAM	K.RAM	MEMBER BOARD NOMINNE	PRINCIPAL K.V, SAMASTIPUR	7488364790	3 YEARS
11	CHIRANJEEVI ROY	BABU NARAYAN ROY	MEMBER BOARD, NOMINEE	PRINCIPAL J.N.V. VAISHALI	9431691667	3 YEARS


PrincipalR. S. Public School, Kharahiya
Rosera " Samastipur

KHARAHIA, MANGALGARH, DIST:- SAMASTIPUR, BIHAR- 848208